'HOUSE BILL 3693 ANNUAL UTILITY CONSUMPTION REPORT - 2024

MONTH | KWH

| USED
JANUARY 4,610
FEBRUARY 1,820
MARCH | 1,220
APRIL 1,050
MAY 1,230
JUNE
JuLY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
TOTAL

'ELECTRICITY

TOTAL
PAID

776.31
352.18
260.96
235.12

262.48

'SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

'GALLONS
'USED

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT CODE SEC. 22.651(B). SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT REPORTS
THE RECORDED INFORMATION ON ITS METERED AMOUNT OF ELECTRICITY AND WATER CONSUMPTION AND THE ANNUAL
AGGREGATE COST OF THOSE UTILITY SERVICES AT SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT OFFICE LOCATED AT

122 NORTH HARRISON STREET, SAN AUGUSTINE, TEXAS.
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