		SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT BILL 3693 ANNUAL UTILITY CONSUMPTION REPORT - 2024				
	HOUSE BI					
		ELECTRICITY			WATER	
MONTH	кwн		TOTAL	GALLONS		TOTAL
	USED		PAID	USED		PAID
JANUARY	4,610		776.31	1,000		60
FEBRUARY	1,820		352.18	1,000		60
MARCH	1,220		260.96	1,000		60
APRIL	1,050		235.12	1,000		60
MAY	1,230		262.48	1,000		60
JUNE						
JULY						
AUGUST						
SEPTEMBER						
OCTOBER						
NOVEMBER						
DECEMBER						
TOTAL						

THE RECORDED INFORMATION ON ITS METERED AMOUNT OF ELECTRICITY AND WATER CONSUMPTION AND THE ANNUAL AGGREGATE COST OF THOSE UTILITY SERVICES AT SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT REPORTS

122 NORTH HARRISON STREET, SAN AUGUSTINE, TEXAS.